
                                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                              

                      
                      
                      
                      
                      
                      
                      
                      
                      
                      
                      
                      
          
          

                                                         
                                                       
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                   

        

FARM INSURANCE OF PUERTO RICO 
SUMMARY OF REMITTANCE AND REPORTING 

(ALL POLICIES) 
2024 RY 

ACCUMULATIVE REPORT AS OF FEBRUARY 11, 2025 

FARMING NUM. OF 
POLICIES 

NUMBER OF 
CUERDAS 

CROP 
VALUE 

COVERAGE 
VALUE 

PREMIUM 
B/SUBSIDY 

SUBSIDY PREMIUM 
A/SUBSIDY 

CLAIMS 

CITRON CROP 
PLANTATION 

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

TOT. FARMING - - - - - - - -
CITRUS CROP 

PLANTATION 
506 
596 

1,303.92 
1,219.31 

9,865,338.12 
4,583,379.88 

7,109,336.89 
3,310,540.62 

540,505.12 
167,649.05 

285,200.82 
90,316.09 

239,544.48 
74,371.76 

-
-

TOT. FARMING 1,102 2,523.23 14,448,718.00 10,419,877.51 708,154.17 375,516.91 313,916.24 -
COFFEE CROP 

PLANTATION 
2,222 
2,190 

10,431.05 
10,204.48 

17,050,393.17 
29,717,828.01 

12,645,027.01 
22,021,970.36 

1,530,458.89 
1,194,355.29 

803,623.66 
628,582.22 

717,048.61 
556,791.07 

-
-

TOT. FARMING 4,412 20,635.53 46,768,221.18 34,666,997.37 2,724,814.18 1,432,205.88 1,273,839.68 -
FARINACEOUS CROP 

PLANTATION 
275 

1,172 
2,298.00 
4,932.94 

11,162,549.24 
26,697,210.45 

8,031,764.88 
18,654,808.93 

1,105,740.07 
2,775,261.34 

615,386.21 
1,501,229.30 

489,086.01 
1,211,969.29 

-
-

TOT. FARMING 1,447 7,230.94 37,859,759.69 26,686,573.81 3,881,001.41 2,116,615.51 1,701,055.30 -
FRUIT 
ORCHARDS 

CROP 
PLANTATION 

197 
160 

3,363.53 
3,323.52 

15,803,779.88 
12,932,076.49 

9,158,133.93 
6,975,420.81 

314,692.18 
153,812.49 

181,054.71 
91,645.24 

130,240.79 
60,002.81 

-
-

TOT. FARMING 357 6,687.05 28,735,856.37 16,133,554.74 468,504.67 272,699.95 190,243.60 -
PINEAPPLE CROP 58 186.00 2,088,625.19 1,068,881.40 108,977.59 64,674.73 41,706.17 36,787.50 

TOT. FARMING 58 186.00 2,088,625.19 1,068,881.40 108,977.59 64,674.73 41,706.17 36,787.50 
VEGETABLES CROP 564 1,092.80 3,571,312.40 2,431,430.51 451,623.44 238,072.76 195,203.15 212,388.60 

TOT. FARMING 564 1,092.80 3,571,312.40 2,431,430.51 451,623.44 238,072.76 195,203.15 212,388.60 
SUGAR CANE CROP 3 25.00 12,592.50 9,225.38 492.68 272.83 219.85 -

TOT. FARMING 3 25.00 12,592.50 9,225.38 492.68 272.83 219.85 -
TOTAL REPORT 7,943 38,380.55 133,485,085.33 91,416,540.72 8,343,568.14 4,500,058.57 3,716,183.99 249,176.10 

ONE CUERDA = 0.971212 ACRES 




